3
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Round Conductor Flat Cable
1 mm 28 AWG Stranded, Halogen Free PO	 HF625 Series

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Round Conductor Flat Cable
1 mm 28 AWG Stranded, Halogen Free PO	 HF625 Series
TS-2338-B
Sheet 2 of 2
Ordering Information
HF625/XX XX
mm
[Inch]
Tolerance Unless Noted
.0 .00 .000
mm ±.3 ±.13
[ ] Dimensions for Reference Only
Note:
Available in standard 30 m and 100 m rolls, please specifiy when
ordering. Contact 3M for availability of additional conductor counts
and/or custom roll lengths.
Number of Conductors
(See Table)
Blank = Standard
SF = Splice Free
Number of
Conductors 3M Part Number Dimension A Dimension B
06  HF625/06 6.00 ± 0.20 [ .236 ] 5.00 ± 0.18 [ .197 ]
08  HF625/08 8.00 ± 0.20 [ .315 ] 7.00 ± 0.18 [ .276 ]
10  HF625/10 10.00 ± 0.20 [ .394 ] 9.00 ± 0.18 [ .354 ]
12  HF625/12 12.00 ± 0.20 [ .472 ] 11.00 ± 0.18 [ .433 ]
14  HF625/14 14.00 ± 0.20 [ .551 ] 13.00 ± 0.18 [ .512 ]
16  HF625/16 16.00 ± 0.22 [ .630 ] 15.00 ± 0.20 [ .591 ]
18  HF625/18 18.00 ± 0.22 [ .709 ] 17.00 ± 0.20 [ .669 ]
20  HF625/20 20.00 ± 0.22 [ .787 ] 19.00 ± 0.20 [ .748 ]
22  HF625/22 22.00 ± 0.22 [ .866 ] 21.00 ± 0.20 [ .827 ]
24  HF625/24 24.00 ± 0.22 [ .945 ] 23.00 ± 0.20 [ .906 ]
26  HF625/26 26.00 ± 0.22 [ 1.024 ] 25.00 ± 0.20 [ .984 ]
28  HF625/28 28.00 ± 0.22 [ 1.102 ] 27.00 ± 0.20 [ 1.063 ]
30  HF625/30 30.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.181 ] 29.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.142 ]
32  HF625/32 32.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.260 ] 31.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.220 ]
34  HF625/34 34.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.339 ] 33.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.299 ]
36  HF625/36 36.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.417 ] 35.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.378 ]
38  HF625/38 38.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.496 ] 37.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.457 ]
40  HF625/40 40.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.575 ] 39.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.535 ]
42  HF625/42 42.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.654 ] 41.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.614 ]
44  HF625/44 44.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.732 ] 43.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.693 ]
46  HF625/46 46.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.811 ] 45.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.772 ]
48 HF625/48 48.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.890 ] 47.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.850 ]
50  HF625/50 50.00 ± 0.25 [ 1.969 ] 49.00 ± 0.23 [ 1.929 ]
Notes:
1. Blue marking on one edge of cable designates wire #1.
A
B